NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Scot
Divya
Mark
Louis
David
Caroline
Shelly
Jana
Trinity
Larry
Andre
Sharon
Brian Cully
Randi
Mary Fong
Andres
Jacque
Adrienne
Steven
Jessie
Carla
Hilary
Jennifer
Dianna
Mark
Wallace
Denise
Robert
Mayet
Judah
Vicky
Christopher
Jessica
Erick
David

Last Name
Alisoglu
Amin
Baker
Barfuss
Beckstrom
Beeman
Benson
Blick
Bohlman
Bowlby
Britten
Brooks
Carpenter
Chadwell
Chan
Chan
Clark
Clifton
Cofield
Combs
Cowan
Craiglow
Creighton
Crissman
Davis
Davis
Dellinger
Dow
Dunn
Farha
Flesher
Foret
Foster
Friesen
Fullenwiley

Email Address
alisoglu@uta.edu
amind@vt.edu
mark.baker@unmc.edu
louis.barfuss@sdl.usu.edu
dbeckstrom@finance.ucla.edu
carolinembeeman@maximus.com
slbenson@uillinois.edu
jana.blick@vanderbilt.edu
trinity.bohlman@und.edu
Ibowlby@utk.edu
abritten@uillinois.edu
sbroo23@clemson.edu
beeS@msstate.edu
randi@utk.edu
mchan@finance.ucla.edu
andres.chan@usc.edu
Jacque.clark@colostate.edu
adrienne@pointconsultinggrp.com
cofields@ohsu.edu
jessiecombs@unomaha.edu
cac0253@auburn.edu
hacraiglow(@attainpartners.com
jennifer.creighton@oregonstate.edu
dcrissman@ou.edu
mcdavis@attainpartners.com
wgdavis@attainpartners.com
dellinge@arizona.edu
robert.w.dow@vumc.org
mdavenpl@utk.edu
jfarha2@illinois.edu
vilesher@nd.edu

cforetl @jhu.edu
jefoster@hcg.com
erick.l.friesen-1@ou.edu
dfullenwiley@hcamgt.com

Title
Grant and Contract Specialist

Director, Financial Compliance and Integrity
Financial/Budget Analyst

Controller

Sr. Director

Director

Senior Director

Senior Director of Research Finance
Director of Finance and Operations, Division of
Senior Research Accountant

Sr. Assistant Director

Post Award - Director

Senior Cost Accountant

Accountant II

Senior Costing & Budget Analyst

Director, Office of Financial Analysis

Cost Accounting Manager

Principal Consultant

Sr. Director - Cost Accounting

Assistant Vice Chancellor and Controller -
Accounting Manager

Library Consulting Practice Lead

AVP Research Admin, Fin & Operations
Director of Financial Administration VPRP
Managing Partner

Partner

Accountant Principal

Sr Accounting Manager

Senior Research Accountant

Assistant Director

Assistant Director, Cost Accounting
Manager Cost Analysis

Senior Associate

Accounting Coordinator

Senior Valuation Consultant

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

The University of Texas at Arlington

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
University of Nebraska Medical Center

Utah State University - Space Dynamics Laboratory
University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA)
Maximus Higher Education Practice

University of Illinois System - System Government Costing
Vanderbilt University

University of North Dakota

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of Illinois System - System Government Costing
Clemson University

Mississippi State University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA)
University of Southern California

Colorado State University

Point Consulting Group

Oregon Health & Science University

University of Nebraska, Omaha

Auburn University

Attain Partners

Oregon State University

University of Oklahoma

Attain Partners

Attain Partners

University of Arizona

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of Illinois

University of Notre Dame

Johns Hopkins University

Huron Consulting Group

University of Oklahoma

HCA Asset Management
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name
Sharon
Jason
Tesha
Laura
Marcus
Rebecca
Clarissa
Guadalupe
Kayla
Beryl
Deston
Doreen
Larry
Tracy
Ashley
Michele

Eric
Olaya
Sam

Kimberly K.

Tanya
Gina
Cindy
Verna L.
Jeff
Carrie
Darryl
Russ K.
Jordan
Kari
Mandy
Ji Yeon
Magda
Mary

Last Name Email Address

Gales sharon.j.gales.civ@us.navy.mil
Galloway jgalloway@salud.unm.edu
Garcia-Taylor  tesha.garcia-taylor@vumc.org
Geir laura.geir@und.edu

George Mrcgeord@uillinois.edu
Gibson rgibson@ou.edu

Girasoli clarissa.girasoli@uconn.edu
Gomez gmgomez@utep.edu

Guilford kguilford@hcg.com

Gwan bgwan@umaryland.edu
Halverson deston.halverson@gmail.com
Hammer-Nicholas Doreen.Nicholas@stonybrook.edu
Hankins larry.hankins@auburn.edu
Hardwick tracy.hardwick@arlut.utexas.edu
Harrington ashley.harrington@ucop.edu
Hass Michele.Hass@stonybrook.edu
Hawse eric.m.hawse.civ@mail.mil
Hernandez oacuriel@utep.edu

Hinshaw shinshaw@ufl.edu

Hoebel khoebel@purdue.edu

Hollis tlhollis@alaska.edu

Hooten gina.hooten@usu.edu

Hope chope@cogr.edu

Howard verna@utk.edu

Hunter jeff.hunter@ku.edu

Hurney churney@hcg.com

James dljames@ucsd.edu

Jeans russell.jeans@colorado.edu
Johnson jordan.l.johnson52.civ@mail.mil
Kelly kkelly@hcg.com

Kelly mjkelly@ku.edu

Kim jyyoo@uw.edu

Kovalchick mmuntean@umich.edu
LaGrange mlagrangel @unl.edu

Title
Contracting Officer/Negotiator
Chief Financial Services Officer
Associate Director

Senior Grants Accountant
Costing Coordinator

Senior Financial Analyst
Manager of Cost Analysis
Assistant Vice President

Senior Associate

Assisant Director

Director

Assistant Director, Office of Grants Management
Director, Contracts & Grants Accounting
Assistant Director - Administrative Services

Costing Policy Analyst

Assistant Director, Office of Grants Management

Supervisory auditor
Director
Accountant

Assistant Comptroller Managerial Accounting
Director, System Office Cost Analysis

Cost Analysis Manager

Director, Costing and Financial Compliance

Associate Controller

Director of Financial Reporting Services

Principal

Chief Admin Officer
Director of Accounting
Technical Specialist
Director

Grant Officer

Program Financial Analyst
Cost Accounting Manager
Sr Assoc Vice Chancellor

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

Office of Naval Research (ONR)

University of New Mexico

Vanderbilt University Medical Center
University of North Dakota

University of Illinois at Chicago

University of Oklahoma

University of Connecticut

University of Texas at El Paso

Huron Consulting Group

University of Maryland, Baltimore

University of California, San Diego

The Research Foundation for SUNY Stony Brook
Auburn University

University of Texas at Austin - Applied Research Labs
University of California, Office of the President
The Research Foundation for The State University of New
York

Defense Contract Audit Agency

University of Texas at El Paso

University of Florida

Purdue University

University of Alaska

Utah State University

Council on Governmental Relations (COGR)
The University of Tennessee

University of Kansas

Huron Consulting Group

University of California, San Diego

University of Colorado, Boulder

Defense Contract Audit Agency

Huron Consulting Group

University of Kansas

University of Washington

University of Michigan

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Renarda
Michael
Mira
Leann
Lindsey
Vince
Joy
Bobby
Fidel
Karen
Jokari
Chris
Shea
Samantha
Alicia
Tanner
Charlotte
Corrie
Minh
Stacie
Konnie
Bill
Christine
Mark
Elizabeth
Aszerdee
Pedro
Pamela

Travis
Joanne

A. Trent
Stacey
Kris

Last Name Email Address

Lane bryant95@uab.edu

Leonard michael.leonard@psc.hhs.gov
Levine MiraLLevine@maximus.com
Lopez leannlopez@maximus.com
Loveday lindsey-loveday@ouhsc.edu
Ludden vtludden@attainpartners.com
Maddox jemaddox@iu.edu

Markham Bobby.Markham(@sdstate.edu

Martinez-Mendoz Fidel.martinezmendoza.civ@mail.mil

McKee kphillip@tennessee.edu
McMillen jokari.mcmillen@ttu.edu
Menzies cjmenzies@attainpartners.com
Mitchell shea.kersey@gmail.com
Montgomery smontgomery@uky.edu
Moreno alicia.moreno01@utrgv.edu
Mullenix tgmullenix@ua.edu

Nacsa cpn5191@psu.edu

Newland corrienewland@boisestate.edu
Nguyen mtn9ba@yvirginia.edu
Nicholson stacie-nicholson@ouhsc.edu

Pace Konnie.pace@auburn.edu

Pearce pearcwg@auburn.edu

Pedersen christine.pedersen@austin.utexas.edu
Perez mperezl@uw.edu

Perry liz.perry@maine.edu

Powell powellas@musc.edu

Ramirez pramirez@optionsforlearning.org
Ray pray2@fsu.edu

Reedy treedy@vt.edu

Richardson jrichardson@utep.edu

Riley atriley2@ncsu.edu

Risinger stacey-risinger@ouhsc.edu

Roth kra24@miami.edu

Title
Financial Officer III

CAS National Specialist & Branch Chief for
Senior Manager

Sr. Consultant

Assistant Controller

Senior Consultant

Senior Director Federal Cost Accounting
Accounting Analyst

DCAA auditor

Controller

Associate Managing Director

Manager

Mrs

Assistant Director

Director of Grants Accounting

Accountant I1

Manager, Cost Analysis

Sr. Cost Accountant

Cost Accounting Lead Analyst

Lead Grant Accountant

Federal Accounting Manager

Accountant

Senior Financial Analyst

Assistant Director, Business & Finance - Applied
Senior Accountant

Cost Accounting Manager

Budget Director

Senior Director, Sponsored Research
Administration

Cost Accountant

Associate VP Business Affairs - Budget and
Payroll

Manager, F&A Cost Analysis

SUA Accounting Manager

Senior Manager, Accounting & Cost Analysis

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

University of Alabama at Birmingham (UAB)
DHHS - CAS

Maximus Higher Education Practice
Maximus Higher Education Practice
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
Attain Partners

Indiana University

South Dakota State University

Defense Contract Audit Agency

The University of Tennessee

Texas Tech University

Attain Partners

Office of Naval Research (ONR)
University of Kentucky

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
The University of Alabama

Penn State University

Boise State University

University of Virginia

Oregon Health & Science University
Auburn University

Auburn University

The University of Texas at Austin
University of Washington

University of Maine System

Medical University of South Carolina
Options for Learning

Florida State University

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
The University of Texas at El Paso

North Carolina State University
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of Miami
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Sarah
Sergio
Rosalinda

Steve
Michelle
Dawn
Barbara
Greg
Susan

A. Chea
Donald
Karen
Jennifer
Beth
Cathy
Ha
Kimberly
Lisa
Kelley
Betty
Candice
Mariana
Gil

Hien D.
Kirsten
Guadalupe
Susanna
Kathleen
Joy
William
Melinda
Christine
Linda

Last Name
Rust
Salazar
Salazar

Sax
Schardein
Seaver
Seldal
Sheahan
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smolnik
Snyder
Snyder
Sprinkle
Stevenson
Stone
Thurmon
Tingle
Tomlins
Traetta
Tran

Tran
Tripes
Valencia
Valenzuela
VanValen
Vidalon
Walters
West
White
Wood

Email Address
serust@ua.edu
ssalazarcastillo@arizona.edu
rosalinda.salazar@utrgv.edu

stevensax2(@maximus.com
mschardein@hcg.com
dseaver@undeerc.org
bseldal@niu.edu
hdepalma@hcamgt.com
susan.simpson@vumc.org
chea.smith@rutgers.edu
donald.e.smith-1@ou.edu
karen-smith@ou.edu
jennifersmolnik@maximus.com
beth.a.snyder14.civ@us.navy.mil
cathy.snyder@ucop.edu
hsprink@wakehealth.edu
kimberly.a.stevenson@vumec.org
lisa.stone@auburn.edu
kelley.a.doherty@vumc.org
betty.j.tingle.civi@us.navy.mil
ctomlins@ou.edu
mtraetta@hcamgt.com
hmtran@attainpartners.com
hientran@uw.edu
kjtripes@ucsd.edu
gvalencia3@utep.edu
svalenzuelal2@utep.edu
kathleenvanvalen@maximus.com
Joy.vidalon@colorado.edu
wdwalter@uncg.edu
mwest@vt.edu
christine.m.white40.civ@mail. mil
linda.m.wood31.civ@us.navy.mil

Title
Senior Accountant, Fiscal Compliance
Rate Studies Accountant Sr.

Director for Budget & Operations - Research

Division

Senior Consultant

Senior Associate

Director of Business and Finance
Assistant Controller

President

Sr Financial Analyst

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

The University of Alabama

University of Arizona

University of Texas at Rio Grande Valley

Maximus Higher Education Practice
Huron Consulting Group

University of North Dakota

Northern Illinois University

HCA Asset Management

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Associate Controller - Cost Analysis & Capital Eq Rutgers University

Director, Research Financial Services
Asst VP & Controller

Senior Manager

Contracting Officer

Director of Cost Policy and Analysis
Business Administrator

Financial Manager

Accountant I1

Director

Contracting Officer/Negotiator
Assistant Controller

VP of CAM Operations

Senior Specialist Leader

Manager of Program Operations
Admin Analyst - Supv

Sr. Associate VP & Dep Chief Fin Officer
Accountant II

Manager

Cost Accounting Principal
Director-Contract & Grant Accounting
Associate VP for Finance & University
Technical Specialist

Contracting Officer

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

Maximus Higher Education Practice
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
University of California, Office of the President
Wake Forest University

Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Auburn University

Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
University of Oklahoma

HCA Asset Management

Attain Partners

University of Washington

University of California, San Diego
University of Texas at El Paso

University of Texas at El Paso

Maximus Higher Education Practice
University of Colorado, Boulder
University of North Carolina, Greensboro
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Defense Contract Audit Agency

Office of Naval Research (ONR)
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24) A

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

First Name Last Name Email Address Title Institution/Organization
Yun Wu yunwu@miami.edu Executive Director, Research Accounting & Cost University of Miami
Analysis
Mina Yu myu@unmec.edu Manager, Office of Costing & Analysis University of Nebraska Medical Center
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Hilary
Mark
Wallace
Vince
Chris
Gil
Carla
Larry
Konnie
Bill

Lisa
Corrie
Sharon
Jacque
Cindy
Eric
Jordan
Fidel
Christine
Michael
Pamela
David
Greg
Mariana
Jessica
Kayla
Carrie
Kari
Michelle
Joy
Christopher
Caroline
Mira
Leann
Steve

Last Name
Craiglow
Davis
Davis
Ludden
Menzies
Tran
Cowan
Hankins
Pace
Pearce
Stone
Newland
Brooks
Clark
Hope
Hawse
Johnson

Email Address
hacraiglow(@attainpartners.com
mcdavis@attainpartners.com
wgdavis@attainpartners.com
vtludden@attainpartners.com
cjmenzies@attainpartners.com
hmtran@attainpartners.com
cac0253@auburn.edu
larry.hankins@auburn.edu
Konnie.pace@auburn.edu
pearcwg@auburn.edu
lisa.stone@auburn.edu
corrienewland@boisestate.edu
sbroo23@clemson.edu
Jacque.clark@colostate.edu
chope@cogr.edu
eric.m.hawse.civ@mail.mil
jordan.l.johnson52.civ@mail.mil

Martinez-Mendoz Fidel.martinezmendoza.civ@mail.mil

White
Leonard
Ray
Fullenwiley
Sheahan
Traetta
Foster
Guilford
Hurney
Kelly
Schardein
Maddox
Foret
Beeman
Levine
Lopez
Sax

christine.m.white40.civ@mail. mil
michael.leonard@psc.hhs.gov
pray2@fsu.edu
dfullenwiley@hcamgt.com
hdepalma@hcamgt.com
mtraetta@hcamgt.com
jefoster@hcg.com
kguilford@hcg.com
churney@hcg.com
kkelly@hcg.com
mschardein@hcg.com
jemaddox@iu.edu

cforetl @jhu.edu
carolinembeeman@maximus.com
MiraLLevine@maximus.com
leannlopez@maximus.com
stevensax2(@maximus.com

Title
Library Consulting Practice Lead
Managing Partner

Partner

Senior Consultant

Manager

Senior Specialist Leader

Accounting Manager

Director, Contracts & Grants Accounting
Federal Accounting Manager
Accountant

Accountant I1

Sr. Cost Accountant

Post Award - Director

Cost Accounting Manager

Director, Costing and Financial Compliance
Supervisory auditor

Technical Specialist

DCAA auditor

Technical Specialist

CAS National Specialist & Branch Chief for
Senior Director, Sponsored Research
Senior Valuation Consultant

President

VP of CAM Operations

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Principal

Director

Senior Associate

Senior Director Federal Cost Accounting
Manager Cost Analysis

Director

Senior Manager

Sr. Consultant

Senior Consultant

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization
Attain Partners

Attain Partners

Attain Partners

Attain Partners

Attain Partners

Attain Partners
Auburn University
Auburn University
Auburn University
Auburn University
Auburn University
Boise State University
Clemson University
Colorado State University

Council on Governmental Relations (COGR)

Defense Contract Audit Agency
Defense Contract Audit Agency
Defense Contract Audit Agency
Defense Contract Audit Agency
DHHS - CAS

Florida State University

HCA Asset Management

HCA Asset Management

HCA Asset Management

Huron Consulting Group

Huron Consulting Group

Huron Consulting Group

Huron Consulting Group

Huron Consulting Group

Indiana University

Johns Hopkins University

Maximus Higher Education Practice
Maximus Higher Education Practice
Maximus Higher Education Practice
Maximus Higher Education Practice

10-28-24 by Institution
NACCA 2024
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name
Jennifer
Kathleen
Aszerdee
Brian Cully
A. Trent
Barbara
Sharon
Shea

Beth

Betty
Linda
Pedro
Steven
Stacie
Jennifer
Charlotte
Adrienne

Kimberly K.

A. Chea
Bobby
Jokari
Doreen
Michele

Tanner
Sarah
Verna L.
Karen
Scot
Christine
Joanne

Alicia
Renarda
Tanya

Last Name Email Address

Smolnik jennifersmolnik@maximus.com
VanValen kathleenvanvalen@maximus.com
Powell powellas@musc.edu

Carpenter beeS@msstate.edu

Riley atriley2@ncsu.edu

Seldal bseldal@niu.edu

Gales sharon.j.gales.civ@us.navy.mil
Mitchell shea.kersey@gmail.com

Snyder beth.a.snyder14.civ@us.navy.mil
Tingle betty.j.tingle.civ@us.navy.mil
Wood linda.m.wood31.civ@us.navy.mil
Ramirez pramirez@optionsforlearning.org
Cofield cofields@ohsu.edu

Nicholson stacie-nicholson@ouhsc.edu
Creighton jennifer.creighton@oregonstate.edu
Nacsa cpn5191@psu.edu

Clifton adrienne@pointconsultinggrp.com
Hoebel khoebel@purdue.edu

Smith chea.smith@rutgers.edu

Markham Bobby.Markham(@sdstate.edu
McMillen jokari.mcmillen@ttu.edu
Hammer-Nicholas Doreen.Nicholas@stonybrook.edu
Hass Michele.Hass@stonybrook.edu
Mullenix tgmullenix@ua.edu

Rust serust@ua.edu

Howard verna@utk.edu

McKee kphillip@tennessee.edu

Alisoglu alisoglu@uta.edu

Pedersen christine.pedersen@austin.utexas.edu

Richardson jrichardson@utep.edu
Moreno alicia.moreno01@utrgv.edu
Lane bryant95@uab.edu

Hollis tlhollis@alaska.edu

Title
Senior Manager

Manager

Cost Accounting Manager

Senior Cost Accountant

Manager, F&A Cost Analysis

Assistant Controller

Contracting Officer/Negotiator

Mrs

Contracting Officer

Contracting Officer/Negotiator
Contracting Officer

Budget Director

Sr. Director - Cost Accounting

Lead Grant Accountant

AVP Research Admin, Fin & Operations
Manager, Cost Analysis

Principal Consultant

Assistant Comptroller Managerial Accounting

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

Maximus Higher Education Practice
Maximus Higher Education Practice
Medical University of South Carolina
Mississippi State University

North Carolina State University
Northern Illinois University

Office of Naval Research (ONR)
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
Office of Naval Research (ONR)
Options for Learning

Oregon Health & Science University
Oregon Health & Science University
Oregon State University

Penn State University

Point Consulting Group

Purdue University

Associate Controller - Cost Analysis & Capital Eq Rutgers University

Accounting Analyst
Associate Managing Director

Assistant Director, Office of Grants Management
Assistant Director, Office of Grants Management

Accountant I1

Senior Accountant, Fiscal Compliance
Associate Controller

Controller

Grant and Contract Specialist

Senior Financial Analyst

Associate VP Business Affairs - Budget and

Payroll

Director of Grants Accounting
Financial Officer III

Director, System Office Cost Analysis

South Dakota State University

Texas Tech University

The Research Foundation for SUNY Stony Brook
The Research Foundation for The State University of New
York

The University of Alabama

The University of Alabama

The University of Tennessee

The University of Tennessee

The University of Texas at Arlington

The University of Texas at Austin

The University of Texas at El Paso

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
University of Alabama at Birmingham (UAB)
University of Alaska
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Denise
Sergio
David
Mary Fong
Ashley
Cathy
Deston
Darryl
Kirsten
Russ K.
Joy
Clarissa
Sam
Judah
Marcus
Shelly
Andre
Jeff
Mandy
Samantha
Elizabeth
Beryl
Kris

Yun

Magda
Mark
Mina
Mary
Jessie

Jason
William
Trinity

Last Name
Dellinger
Salazar
Beckstrom
Chan
Harrington
Snyder
Halverson
James
Tripes
Jeans
Vidalon
Girasoli
Hinshaw
Farha
George
Benson
Britten
Hunter
Kelly
Montgomery
Perry
Gwan
Roth

Wu

Kovalchick
Baker

Yu
LaGrange
Combs

Galloway
Walters
Bohlman

Email Address
dellinge@arizona.edu
ssalazarcastillo@arizona.edu

dbeckstrom@finance.ucla.edu

mchan@finance.ucla.edu
ashley.harrington@ucop.edu
cathy.snyder@ucop.edu
deston.halverson@gmail.com
dljames@ucsd.edu
kjtripes@ucsd.edu
russell.jeans@colorado.edu
Joy.vidalon@colorado.edu
clarissa.girasoli@uconn.edu
shinshaw@ufl.edu
jfarha2@illinois.edu
Mrcgeord@uillinois.edu
slbenson@uillinois.edu
abritten(@uillinois.edu
jeff.hunter@ku.edu
mjkelly@ku.edu
smontgomery@uky.edu
liz.perry@maine.edu
bgwan@umaryland.edu
kra24@miami.edu
yunwu@miami.edu

mmuntean@umich.edu
mark.baker@unmc.edu
myu@unmc.edu
mlagrangel @unl.edu
jessiecombs@unomaha.edu

jgalloway@salud.unm.edu
wdwalter@uncg.edu
trinity.bohlman@und.edu

Title
Accountant Principal

Rate Studies Accountant Sr.

Sr. Director

Senior Costing & Budget Analyst
Costing Policy Analyst

Director of Cost Policy and Analysis
Director

Chief Admin Officer

Admin Analyst - Supv

Director of Accounting

Cost Accounting Principal

Manager of Cost Analysis

Accountant

Assistant Director

Costing Coordinator

Senior Director

Sr. Assistant Director

Director of Financial Reporting Services
Grant Officer

Assistant Director

Senior Accountant

Assisant Director

Senior Manager, Accounting & Cost Analysis

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

University of Arizona

University of Arizona

University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA)
University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA)
University of California, Office of the President
University of California, Office of the President
University of California, San Diego

University of California, San Diego

University of California, San Diego

University of Colorado, Boulder

University of Colorado, Boulder

University of Connecticut

University of Florida

University of Illinois

University of Illinois at Chicago

University of Illinois System - System Government Costing
University of Illinois System - System Government Costing
University of Kansas

University of Kansas

University of Kentucky

University of Maine System

University of Maryland, Baltimore

University of Miami

Executive Director, Research Accounting & Cost University of Miami

Analysis

Cost Accounting Manager
Financial/Budget Analyst

Manager, Office of Costing & Analysis

Sr Assoc Vice Chancellor

Assistant Vice Chancellor and Controller -
Business and Finance

Chief Financial Services Officer
Director-Contract & Grant Accounting

Director of Finance and Operations, Division of
VPR

University of Michigan

University of Nebraska Medical Center
University of Nebraska Medical Center
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
University of Nebraska, Omaha

University of New Mexico
University of North Carolina, Greensboro
University of North Dakota
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name

Laura
Dawn
Vicky
Dianna
Erick
Rebecca
Donald
Karen
Candice
Lindsey
Stacey
Andres
Larry
Randi
Mayet
Tracy
Guadalupe
Olaya
Guadalupe
Susanna
Rosalinda

Minh

Ji Yeon
Mark
Hien D.
Gina
Louis
Jana
Robert
Tesha
Susan
Kimberly
Kelley
Divya

Last Name
Geir
Seaver
Flesher
Crissman
Friesen
Gibson
Smith
Smith
Tomlins
Loveday
Risinger
Chan
Bowlby
Chadwell
Dunn
Hardwick
Gomez
Hernandez
Valencia
Valenzuela
Salazar

Nguyen
Kim
Perez
Tran
Hooten
Barfuss
Blick
Dow
Garcia-Taylor
Simpson
Stevenson
Thurmon
Amin

Email Address
laura.geir@und.edu
dseaver@undeerc.org
vflesher@nd.edu
dcrissman@ou.edu
erick.l.friesen-1@ou.edu
rgibson@ou.edu
donald.e.smith-1@ou.edu
karen-smith@ou.edu
ctomlins@ou.edu
lindsey-loveday@ouhsc.edu
stacey-risinger@ouhsc.edu
andres.chan@usc.edu
Ibowlby@utk.edu
randi@utk.edu
mdavenpl@utk.edu
tracy.hardwick@arlut.utexas.edu
gmgomez@utep.edu
oacuriel@utep.edu
gvalencia3@utep.edu
svalenzuelal 2@utep.edu
rosalinda.salazar@utrgv.edu

mtn9ba@yvirginia.edu
jyyoo@uw.edu

mperezl @uw.edu
hientran@uw.edu
gina.hooten@usu.edu
louis.barfuss@sdl.usu.edu
jana.blick@vanderbilt.edu
robert.w.dow@vumc.org
tesha.garcia-taylor@vumc.org
susan.simpson@vumc.org
kimberly.a.stevenson@vumc.org
kelley.a.doherty@vumc.org
amind@vt.edu

Title
Senior Grants Accountant

Director of Business and Finance

Assistant Director, Cost Accounting
Director of Financial Administration VPRP
Accounting Coordinator

Senior Financial Analyst

Director, Research Financial Services

Asst VP & Controller

Assistant Controller

Assistant Controller

SUA Accounting Manager

Director, Office of Financial Analysis
Senior Research Accountant

Accountant 1

Senior Research Accountant

Assistant Director - Administrative Services
Assistant Vice President

Director

Sr. Associate VP & Dep Chief Fin Officer
Accountant I

Director for Budget & Operations - Research

Division
Cost Accounting Lead Analyst
Program Financial Analyst

Assistant Director, Business & Finance - Applied

Manager of Program Operations
Cost Analysis Manager

Controller

Senior Director of Research Finance
Sr Accounting Manager

Associate Director

Sr Financial Analyst

Financial Manager

Director

Director, Financial Compliance and Integrity

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization

University of North Dakota

University of North Dakota

University of Notre Dame

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
University of Southern California

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of Tennessee, Knoxville

University of Texas at Austin - Applied Research Labs
University of Texas at El Paso

University of Texas at El Paso

University of Texas at El Paso

University of Texas at El Paso

University of Texas at Rio Grande Valley

University of Virginia

University of Washington

University of Washington

University of Washington

Utah State University

Utah State University - Space Dynamics Laboratory
Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
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NACCA 2024 Conference - Attendees List (as of 10/28/24)

First Name Last Name Email Address Title

Travis Reedy treedy@vt.edu Cost Accountant

Melinda West mwest@vt.edu Associate VP for Finance & University
Ha Sprinkle hsprink@wakehealth.edu Business Administrator

CA

National Conference on College Cost Accounting

Institution/Organization
Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Wake Forest University
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